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Robert Scheer/Brad Bishop (co-sponsors) Astronomy Club Robert Scheer robert.scheer@fwisd.org Room 185, TBD 10 Catalog, Describe, and observe astronomical phenomena
Andrea Faries AVID Andrea.faries@fwisd.org Unknown 50 AVID- not sure details yet
Clint Dunham Baseball Clinton.Dunham@fwisd.org Baseball Field 70 Student athletics team

Caitlin Pfeifer Class of 2022 Caitlin.pfeifer@fwisd.org
Wednesdays as part of 
Student Council 300

We celebrate the Senior Class with events like Homecoming, 
Senior Skate Night, and Prom. 

Thomas Kiesel Computer Science Club thomas.kiesel@fwisd.org
After school on Tuesdays 
(subject to change) 8

We field teams for competitive computer science events like 
Lockheed Code Quest and HP Codewars.

Mark Fay Engineering Club School email or in person B156
B156 and Engineering 
Labs 15 Projects, tutoring, and sharing interests

Alfredo Martinez Reyes Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Alfredo.MartinezReyes@fwisd.org Still deciding 100

FBLA is the high school division of Future Business Leaders of 
America-Phi Beta Lambda, Inc. FBLA helps high school students 
prepare for careers in business through academic competitions, 
leadership development, and educational programs.

Jill Harper Gay/Straight Alliance (GSA) Jill.harper@fwisd.org
Room N400 (new 
building) 12 Provide a safe space for LGBTQ+ students to  meet

Ian Connally German Club ian.connally@fwisd.org or come by room 270
Room 270. Times and 
Days TBD 10

All things German language/culture! Trips to the Christmas 
Market, German films, Gingerbread Houses, TCU Collaborations, 
German Dinners - all sorts!

Melody Albano JAM club (Japanese Animation and Manga Club) Melody.albano@fwisd.org
Rm 134 Tuesday 4:00pm-
4:30pm 3
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